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SZ 2507.200 - Connection accessories for self-assembly

for universal light, courtesy light, and compact light

Outlets for thru-wiring power supply, connectors for thru-wiring connection component, T-
distributor with 2 outlets and 1 connector, connector for door-operated switch cable.

Features

Model No.

Version

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations
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SZ 2507.200

Connectors for connection component through-wiring
5 pc(s).

0.085

0.1

85369095

4028177025769

27189234

Declaration of conformity UK



