Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2507.200

Connection accessories for self-assembly

State: 11/25/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



SZ 2507.200 - Connection accessories for self-assembly for universal light, courtesy light, and compact light

Outlets for thru-wiring power supply, connectors for thru-wiring connection component, T-distributor with 2 outlets and 1 connector, connector for door-operated switch cable.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2507.200
Version	Connectors for connection component through-wiring
Packaging unit	5 pc(s).
Net weight	0.085
Gross weight	0.1
Customs tariff number	85369095
EAN	4028177025769
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2025 2